LObooc	038383		
; (Requestor's Name) (Address)	100074880331		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)	05/22/0601069001 **70.00		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Labor 28383 Myr Resty. Office Use Only	APPHOYED FILED SECRETATION OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 31, 2006

r,

NICHOLAS J. BOXLEY 8508 PADOVA COURT ORLANDO, FL 32836

SUBJECT: ASTON REALTY LLC Ref. Number: L06000038383

We have received your document for ASTON REALTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The forms submitted are for a corporation, not an LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00037718

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ASTON Realty LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Resignation of Member, Managing Member or Manager and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bianca R Boxley ASTON REALTY LLC (Firm/Company) 8508 PADOUA CT ORLANDO FL 32836 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person) at (407 913 7901 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**\$55** Filing Fee & Certified Copy

CR2E079 (8/05)



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

# **RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER**

I, Branca R Boxley, hereby resign as (T of Aston Realty LLC. (Limited Liability Company)	îitle)		MGRM _,
a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of	.da.		,
and affirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the re (Signature of resigning manager, managing member or member)	esignatio		
FILING FEE IS \$25.00			
Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Secretivry up state Tallahassee. Florida	06 JUN 12 PM 2: 03	APPHOVED AND FILED

CR2E079 (8/05)